

## **News Release**

June 07, 2006

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# ParaFX.com Goes into 3<sup>rd</sup> Year Providing Hosting Services to Humber College – School of Media Studies.

ParaFX.com is proud to celebrate our third year providing comprehensive hosting solutions to Humber College School of Media Studies.

Since 2001 ParaFX.com has been offering special student hosting plans to graduates of various Media Studies programs at Humber College, providing students a home for their portfolio work and resumes. In 2003 ParaFX.com was approached to construct a hosting solution for the School of Media Studies, for Humber to offer to their students as part of their course.

ParaFX.com began building a structure catered to the courseware covered by the School of Media Studies. Since then, ParaFX.com has continued to offer hosting services to current students, while also providing graduates the ability to retain and grow their hosting solution. Each year ParaFX.com has succeeded in providing incentives and upgrades for students.

ParaFX.com would like to thank Humber College of Media Studies for this very unique opportunity to fulfill the needs of their students. In addition, ParaFX.com would like to extend thanks to students who go on to utilize our services after graduation. ParaFX.com strives to aid current and graduate students in their success as they progress in their fields.

### About ParaFX.com

ParaFX.com is a privately owned Internet Hosting Services Provider operating in Toronto, Canada. ParaFX.com, unlike many other service providers, work with partners and clients to provide a higher and more personal level of service. ParaFX.com prides itself in being able to provide customers with direct support and service from the owners directly, which ensure customers get the support they require in record turn-around time. ParaFX.com is a leading provider of Web hosting services to graduating students of post-secondary institutions such as Humber College of Applied Arts and Technology. ParaFX.com meets the needs of new designers and developers in this industry by working directly with post-secondary institutions to provide a cost effective portfolio hosting solution to students upon completion of their educational career. ParaFX.com has developed and will continue to develop an extensive and expandable hosting infrastructure that will prove to have the means to offer services never before available from conventional hosting providers. Through our focused operation, we will pursue a level of hosting services that will continue to exceed client expectations.

For more information on our company, please contact:

### ParaFX.com

Hosting Excellence Driven By Demand

URL: <a href="www.parafx.com">www.parafx.com</a>
Email: <a href="mailto:news@parafx.com">news@parafx.com</a>